
B

C

J

K

N

O

E

< I10/JOHN’S ROAD

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A

1

2

L
M

G

H

I

F

D

< HWY 46

PROPERTY MAP

A

C

G

J

M

N

O

E

CLUBHOUSE

LODGING BUILDINGS 1-10

CLUBHOUSE EVENT LAWN

RESORT GOLF COURSE

DRIVING RANGE/GOLF PRACTICE FACILITIES

MOBILE KITCHEN

RESORT POOL

DOUBLE L POOL BAR & GRILL

ADULT POOL

FREDERICKS CREEK LAWN

OAKS PAVILION

BLUFFS EVENT CENTER

BLUFFS LAWN AND FIREPIT

HORSESHOE PARK AND FIREPIT

WALKING/BIKING TRAILS

RESORT FIREPITS

MAIN ROADS

GOLF CART PATH

PURESOL SPA
RESORT FITNESS CENTER

RESORT LOBBY/CHECK-IN
LA CASCADA TABLE & BAR
GOLF PRO SHOP
CIBOLO BALLROOM
CLUBHOUSE MEETING ROOMS
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